Bus

Long Distance Trains SJ Regionaltag Go to website

Direction Route schedule
undefined — undefined undefined — undefined

0 stops

Monday -

Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Wednesday -
Thursday -
Friday -
Saturday -

Sunday 08:34

Route info

No Stops

'Uppisa_la
6

/
1
Kniysta

L
-

Sigtuna

stuna - 2 ‘__Slrdr-l‘.]nal_- Faringso

L Ekerd

N\ Mariefred @ OpenStreethap contributors. <

B 5 Regionaltag BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-SJ-Regionalt%C3%A5g-216886863-3533186010
https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-SJ-Regionalt%C3%A5g-216886863-3533186010
https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-SJ-Regionalt%C3%A5g-216886863-3533186010

Direction Route schedule
K&ping station — Goteborg Centralstation

Koping station — Goteborg Centralstation

14 stops

Monday —
Open route schedule

Tuesday —
Kdping station

Wednesday -
Arboga station

Thursday —
Orebro Centralstation
, Friday -
Orebro Soédra station
Kumla station Saturday 09:29-16:29
Hallsberg station Sunday 09:29-16:29
Laxa station

Route info

Toreboda station

Skoévde Centralstation

Falkoping Centralstation

Herrljunga station

Vargarda station

Alingsas station

Goteborg Centralstation

Direction: Képing station
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 3 hour 29 min


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-SJ-Regionalt%C3%A5g-216886863-3533186010

Direction
Vasteras Centralstation — Jakobsberg station

4 stops

Open route schedule

Vasteras Centralstation

Enk&ping station

Balsta station

Jakobsberg station

Route schedule
Vasteras Centralstation — Jakobsberg station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Vasteras Centralstation
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min

09:48-21:48

09:48-21:48

09:48-21:48

09:48-21:48

09:48-21:48

09:48-21:48

09:48-21:48


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-SJ-Regionalt%C3%A5g-216886863-3533186010

Direction

Goteborg Centralstation — Koping station

14 stops

Open route schedule

Goteborg Centralstation

Alingsas station

Vargarda station

Herrljunga station

Falkdping Centralstation

Skovde Centralstation

Toreboda station

Laxa station

Hallsberg station

Kumla station

Orebro Sodra station

Orebro Centralstation

Arboga station

Koéping station

Route schedule
Goteborg Centralstation — Koping station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Géteborg Centralstation
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 3 hour 27 min

06:02-18:02

08:02-18:02


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-SJ-Regionalt%C3%A5g-216886863-3533186010

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

No Stops

08:26-15:26

08:26-15:26

08:26-15:26

08:26-15:26

08:26-15:26

08:26-15:26

09:26-15:26


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-SJ-Regionalt%C3%A5g-216886863-3533186010

Direction Route schedule

Jakobsberg station — Vasteras Centralstation Jakobsberg station — Vasteras Centralstation
4 stops Monday 07:26
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:26
Jakobsberg station

Wednesday 07:26
Balsta station

Thursday 07:26
Enkdping station

Friday 07:26
Vasteras Centralstation

Saturday 07:26

Sunday -

Route info

Direction: Jakobsberg station
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-SJ-Regionalt%C3%A5g-216886863-3533186010

Direction Route schedule

Koping station — Goteborg Centralstation K&ping station — Goteborg Centralstation
14 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Kdping station

Wednesday -
Arboga station

Thursday —
Orebro Centralstation
, Friday -
Orebro Soédra station
Kumla station Saturday 08:29
Hallsberg station Sunday 08:29
Laxa station

Route info
Tdéreboda station Direction: Képing station

Stops: 14

Skévde Centralstation
Trip Duration: 3 hour 28 min

Falkoping Centralstation
Herrljunga station
Vargarda station

Alingsas station

Goteborg Centralstation

Long Distance Trains time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in OErebro

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-04-15

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-SJ-Regionalt%C3%A5g-216886863-3533186010

